
Place Team

1 Ipswich & District 394
2 Mayne Harriers 296
3 Ignition 290
4 Qeii Track Club 288
5 Tigers Athletics Club 280
6 Ashgrove Rangers 205
7 Gold Coast Victory 178
8 University of the Sunshine Coa 122
9 University of Queensland 109

10 Athletics North 61
11 Canterbury Taipans Athletics C 58
12 European Gold Athletics 51
13 Thompson Estate 50
14 Maroochy 45
14 Noosa Athletics Club 45
16 Central Queensland 42
17 Toowong Harriers 38
18 Intraining 37
19 Sheldon Academy of Sport 36
20 Fiji 35
21 Darling Downs 33
22 Deception Bay 32
23 Gold Coast Athletics 30
24 Redlands Athletics 27
25 Nudgee Athletics Centre 24
25 Grafton Athletics Club Inc 24
25 Maryborough 24
28 Border Striders 15
28 Aspley Athletics Club 15
28 Caboolture Athletics Club 15
28 Hong Kong 15
32 Fairholme Athletics Club 14
32 Qld Masters 14
32 Be A Runner 14
32 Cmb Running Academy 14
36 Byron Bay Runners 12
36 Watts Athletics 12
38 Qld Race Walking Club 6
39 Gympie Amateur Athletics Club 2
40 Fast Track Athletics 1

Place Team
1 Mayne Harriers 243
2 Qeii Track Club 213
3 Tigers Athletics Club 196
4 Ipswich & District 180
5 Ignition 179
6 Ashgrove Rangers 168

Combined Team Scores -  1 Open Division
Points

Points
Combined Team Scores



7 Gold Coast Victory 161
8 University of Queensland 85
9 University of the Sunshine Coa 68

10 European Gold Athletics 51
11 Noosa Athletics Club 45
11 Maroochy 45
13 Central Queensland 42
14 Thompson Estate 40
15 Toowong Harriers 38
16 Fiji 35
17 Deception Bay 32
18 Gold Coast Athletics 30
18 Canterbury Taipans Athletics C 30
18 Sheldon Academy of Sport 30
18 Darling Downs 30
22 Intraining 28
23 Grafton Athletics Club Inc 24
23 Nudgee Athletics Centre 24
25 Athletics North 18
26 Aspley Athletics Club 15
26 Hong Kong 15
26 Caboolture Athletics Club 15
29 Cmb Running Academy 14
29 Qld Masters 14
29 Be A Runner 14
32 Watts Athletics 10
32 Redlands Athletics 10
34 Qld Race Walking Club 6
35 Gympie Amateur Athletics Club 2
36 Border Striders 1

Place Team
1 Tigers Athletics Club 53
2 University of Queensland 20
3 Qeii Track Club 18
4 Ipswich & District 14
5 Ashgrove Rangers 10
6 Ignition 6
6 Sheldon Academy of Sport 6
8 University of the Sunshine Coa 4
9 Mayne Harriers 2

Place Team
1 Ignition 62
2 Ipswich & District 45
3 Qeii Track Club 43
4 Tigers Athletics Club 31
5 Mayne Harriers 18
6 Fairholme Athletics Club 14
6 Border Striders 14
8 Ashgrove Rangers 11
9 Byron Bay Runners 10
9 Redlands Athletics 10

11 Intraining 8
12 Gold Coast Victory 6

Place Team

1 Ipswich & District 107

Combined Team Scores -  6 Under 16 Division
Points

Combined Team Scores -  4 Under 18 Division
Points

Combined Team Scores -  2 Under 20 Division
Points



2 University of the Sunshine Coa 50
3 Ignition 43
3 Athletics North 43
5 Canterbury Taipans Athletics C 28
6 Mayne Harriers 27
7 Ashgrove Rangers 16
8 Qeii Track Club 14
9 Gold Coast Victory 11

10 Thompson Estate 10
11 Redlands Athletics 7
12 University of Queensland 4
13 Darling Downs 3
14 Byron Bay Runners 2
14 Watts Athletics 2
16 Intraining 1
16 Fast Track Athletics 1

Place Team

1 Ipswich & District 48
2 Maryborough 24
3 Mayne Harriers 6

Combined Team Scores -  8 Under 14 Division
Points


